20145 RIDING SPORT CUP NATURA SERIES 1

T41X AN -}

SMEH5E

BALESATIL

Pos. No. = Driver
1 88 KH &#A
2 27 BALpHL
3 16 HE E
4 47 A\ @A
5 17 BLHLh
R

Pos. No. = Driver
1 88 KH &#A
2 16 HE

4 27 BAERWHL
4 17 BLEHLHM
5 47 A\ @A

Time
53.020
55.394
56.959
58.596
59.025

Laps
10
10
10
10
9

In Lap
8

STWwW AN

Total Time

8:34.332
9:15.405
9:15.548
9:52.386
9:34.140

Delay

2374
3.939
5.576
6.005

=

41.073
41.216
1:18.054
1Lap

2014/04/06(SUN)

WETHER : Rain
COURSE: Wet

Team
KRC with =H=#k
AR ERES
Club Paris
RT.Waterfall
AR ERES

Time Team
52.027 KRC with =H=#Rk
55.358 Club Paris
55.404 FEHfB+EHERES
54.617 B B2+ EHE{ES
58.089 RT.Waterfall

NATURA CIRCUIT



